Gl,

Characteristics

Type: 46

Colour code

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Face to Face

length Type
mm
130 46
130 46
130 46
130 46
130 46

Maximum
operating
pressure at 20 °
C

Rubber compensator | Rubber compensator Water

Vacuum-
20 °C
%

90
90
90

90
90

resistance at

Configuration
with movement
limiter

No
No
No
No
No

Bellows inside
wall material

IIR (Butyl)
IIR (Butyl)
IIR (Butyl)
IIR (Butyl)
IIR (Butyl)

Nominal inner

diameter

DN20
DN25
DN32
DN40
DN50

WILLBRANDT Compensator type 46 red DW brass, Butyl
with nylon cord for (drinking) water 16 bar, brass 3-piece
connection female thread

Article

11256375

11256377

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 80 23

E-mail: compensatoren@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC010798_0003_EN_19.04.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:compensatoren@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11256374?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11256375?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11256376?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11256377?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11256378?searchEriksPartno=true

